記書

	FROM	STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, 11.	41.
	Kittie_Brockett	This instrument was filed for record on the 5" day of 7	41.50
	Elva Henra	By.	
	THIS INDENTURE, Made this 24th		
SERVICES BUILDER STREET		the second se	
	of Lawrence in the County of part_y of the first part, and Elva Homm	Douglas and State of AB page	
	Six Hundred	, in consideration of the sum of	
	which is hereby acknowledged he	re does. Grant, Bargain, Sell and Mortgage to the said part y. of the second part, y of Douglas and State of Kansas, to wit:	
	Lot number One Hundr	ed and Four (104) on Ehode Island	
	Street in the City o	f Lawrence, Kansas.	
	к. К		
		· · ·	
		•	
wi	ith the appurtenances and all the estate, title and interest of the so	id part	
11	And the said part y of the first part do 28 hereby corenant an rood and indefeasible estate of inheritance therein, free and clear of all incumbran payable to the Kerchants Loan & Sa	d agree that at the delivery hereof MAXX the lettal ownerof the permises above granted, and seized of wExcept a.mortgags-of-Two-Thousand-Dollars	
		m	
The second se	terest. And in the event that said part. y	of part, the long, if any, made populate or an end minimum a plant if re and termade is such must by such part, the long, if any, made populate is the part. J of the second part to be sents at hit's with taxes seen the same become due and pupuls and to keep and premises insured as barries provided, then the a amount so paid shall become a part of the indebidedness, secured by this indestrue, and shall been interest at a	
	Sir, Hundred	of	
sum	and by	part, with all interest accruing thereon according to the terms of said obligation and also to secure any sum or insurance or to discharge any takes with interest thereon as herein provided in the event that said part	
of ti or a or if	the first part shall fail to pay the same as provided in this indenture. And this conveyance shall be void if such payment be made as berein specified, any obligation created thereby, or interest thereon, or if the taxes on said real sate if the buildings on said real states are not keet in an accord reals as they are now, or if	and the obligation contained thereis fully discharged. If default be made in such payments or any part thereof its are not paid when the same become due and paytoke, or if the insurance is not topt up, as pounded herein, watte is consisted on and permise, then this convergence shall become absolute and he whole sum remaining by or is label allo detaines is given, ability insurance that become due and paytoke , the spots of the	
hold impr fa th	ider herrof, without notice, and it shall be lawful for the said part. y of the a provements thereon in the manner provided by law and to have a receiver appointed to the manner prescribed by law and out of all mooreys arising from such sale to retain in	second part 1 to take possession of the said premises and all the could be made and benefits accruing therefrom; and to sail the premises hereby granted, or any part thereol, the amount then unpuld of principal and interest, together with the costs and charges incident thereot, and the	
al na ang tang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part V of the first p	and, to the form part. y	
last	t above written .	Eittie Brockett. (SEAL)	
		(SEAL)	
	ATE OF Kansas	in the second	
	Notary Public	is 24 day of February A. D. 19.25., before me, a in the aforesaid County and State, came	
	Kittle Brou to me personally known to be the same perso the same.	n	
Reg. Fee. No. 60	above written.	hereunto subscribed my name, and affixed my official seal on the day and year last Beg. 	Fee
Paid		Notary Public. what write	inal 1
	I, the undersigned owner of the within mortgage, do hereby ac ds to enter the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this	knowledge the full payment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of 13.th day of <u>ctober</u> 19.26 <i>Clova</i> Hamm Mortgagee. Owner, 20.6/1/ <i>Colva</i> Control (19.26) <i>Mortgagee</i> (19.6)	
Deed	states and the second of the second	60 11 586	
Deec	Witness: l.	1. Gloa Hansmulter Owner. Da Ell	ellman II

1.741